FACOM J.XLAM - 3/8" Square Drive Metric 12pt
Long Socket
J .7LA,  J .8LA ,  J .9LA ,  J .10LA,  J .11LA,  J .12LA,  J .13LA,  J .14LA,
J .15LA,  J .16LA,  J .17LA,  J .18LA,  J .19LA,  J .21LA,  J .22LA,
J .24LA
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM J.7LA - 7mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.7LA 7mm
FACOM J.8LA - 8mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.8LA 8mm
FACOM J.9LA - 9mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.9LA 9mm
FACOM J.10LA - 10mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.10LA 10mm
FACOM J.11LA - 11mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.11LA 11mm
/facom-j-7la-7mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-7la-7mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-7la-7mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-8la-8mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-8la-8mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-8la-8mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-9la-9mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-9la-9mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-9la-9mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-10la-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-10la-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-10la-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-11la-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-11la-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
/facom-j-11la-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM J.12LA - 12mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.12LA 12mm
FACOM J.13LA - 13mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.13LA 13mm
FACOM J.14LA - 14mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.14LA 14mm
FACOM J.15LA - 15mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.15LA 15mm
FACOM J.16LA - 16mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.16LA 16mm
FACOM J.17LA - 17mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.17LA 17mm
FACOM J.18LA - 18mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.18LA 18mm
FACOM J.19LA - 19mm 3/8"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long
Socket
J.19LA 19mm
FACOM J.21LA - 21mm 3/8"